/u
/M
ac
E
at
er
/d
at

250 Vac
Capacitance tolerance: ± 20 % =̂  M (closer tolerances upon request)
Ordering codes and packing units
Lead
spacing
± 0,4mm
CR Maximum
dimensions
b × h × l
mm
Ordering code1) Packing units (pcs)
Ammo
pack
Reel Untaped
6 mm 26 mm
15 1,0 nF   5,0 × 10,5 × 18,0 B81123-C1102-M*** 1170 1300 1000 1000
1,5 nF   6,0 × 11,0 × 18,0 B81123-C1152-M***   960 1100 1000 1000
2,2 nF   7,0 × 12,5 × 18,0 B81123-C1222-M***   830   900 1000   800
3,3 nF   8,5 × 14,5 × 18,0 B81123-C1332-M***   680   700   500   500
4,7 nF   9,0 × 17,5 × 18,0 B81123-C1472-M***   640   700   500   500
22,5 5,6 nF   7,0 × 16,0 × 26,5 B81123-C1562-M***   580   600   630   500
6,8 nF   8,5 × 16,5 × 26,5 B81123-C1682-M***   480   500   510   450
10 nF 10,5 × 18,5 × 26,5 B81123-C1103-M***   390   400   540   300
Technical data
Climatic category
in accordance with IEC 68-1
40/085/21